

Parshwanath Corporation Ltd.				
(CIN No. L45201GJ1985PLC006361)				
Regd. Office: C-75/76, 7th Floor, Plot No. 224, C Wing, Mittal Court, Jankar Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021 Tel: 022-68651155/1156 Fax: 022-61796045 Email: info@questprofin.co.in Website: www.questprofin.co.in				
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER-III & NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER, 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS data)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	22.54	22.46	29.53
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	19.63	14.88	27.30
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional items)	33.05	18.61	46.09
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	27.92	15.62	38.89
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	27.92	15.62	38.89
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	313.18	313.18	313.18
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) not annualised	0.89	0.50	1.24
	(a) Basic	0.89	0.50	1.24
	(b) Diluted	0.89	0.50	1.24

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Nine Months ended Financial Results are available on the website of the stock exchange, website: www.bseindia.com.

2. The Company is engaged in the business of Construction and Development of housing projects and therefore there are no other reportable segments.

PLACE : AHMEDABAD
DATE : February 11, 2021

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD
RUSHABH BHAI N. PATEL
MANAGING DIRECTOR (DIN: 00047374)

QUEST Softech (India) Limited				
CIN: L72200MH2000PLC125359				
Regd. Office: C-75/76, 7th Floor, Plot No. 224, C Wing, Mittal Court, Jankar Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021 Tel: 022-68651155/1156 Fax: 022-61796045 Email: info@questprofin.co.in Website: www.questprofin.co.in				
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2020 (Rupees in Lakhs, except per share data)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended December 31, 2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended December 31, 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	(407.03)	(413.21)	(2.56)
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(407.03)	(413.21)	(2.56)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(406.63)	(413.25)	0.02
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(406.63)	(413.25)	0.02
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(406.63)	(413.25)	0.02
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS)	(4.085)	(4.132)	-
	(a) Basic	(4.085)	(4.132)	-
	(b) Diluted	(4.085)	(4.132)	-

Notes: 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audited Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 10, 2021.

2. The above extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed Quarterly Financial Results in the prescribed format are available on the website of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Quest Softech (India) Limited
Sd/-
Place : Mumbai
Date : February 10, 2021
Akshay Hegde
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

TRANSCHEM LIMITED						
CIN: L24100MH1976PLC019327						
REGD OFFICE: 304, Ganatra Estate, Pokhran Road No.1, Khopat, Thane(W) - 400 801 Tel: 022-2547 7077 Fax: 022-2547 8601 Email: secretary@transchem.net						
Extract Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 December 2020 (Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)						
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 31 Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	30 Sep 2020 (Unaudited)	31 Dec 2019 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31 Dec 2020 (Unaudited)	31 Dec 2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income (Net)	126.52	112.18	69.04	2,555.03	209.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	90.80	41.03	23.14	2,396.75	80.06
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	90.80	41.03	23.14	2,396.75	80.06
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and exceptional items)	72.31	31.13	11.14	2,357.06	45.56
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	158.80	28.65	63.59	2,448.87	(3.25)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10 per share)	1,224.00	1,224.00	1,224.00	1,224.00	1,224.00
7	Other Equity (as per last audited balance sheet)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
8	Earnings per share (EPS) FV of Rs.10/- each (not annualised)	0.59	0.26	0.09	19.26	0.37
	(i) Basic EPS	0.59	0.26	0.09	19.26	0.37
	(ii) Diluted EPS	0.59	0.26	0.09	19.26	0.37

Notes: 1. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind-AS) and amendments issued thereafter prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, and other recognised accounting practices and policies as applicable.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2020, filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2020 are available on Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.transchem.net.

3. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11 February 2021.

Date : 11 February 2021
Place: Thane
For TRANSCHEM LIMITED
Sd/-
Mirza Saeed Kazi
Director
DIN: 83348568

NOTICE	
ASIAN PAINTS LTD.	
REGD. OFFICE : 6A, Shantinagar, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - India.	
NOTICE is hereby given that the certificate(s) for the under mentioned securities of the Company has been lost and the holder of the said securities/applicants has been applied to the Company to release the new certificate. The Company has informed the holder/applicants that the said shares have been transferred to IEPF as per IEPF Rules.	
Name of the holder - Meera Krishnarao Karadkar.	
Equity shares - Face Value Rs. 1, No. of Shares 3840, Cert No. 3481, Dist Nos. 13283181 to 13287020.	
Any person who has a claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the Company as its Registered Office with 15 days from this date, else the Company will proceed to release the new certificate to the holder / applicant without further intimation.	
MEERA KRISHNARAO KARADKAR PANCHAGANI (SATARA)	

ACCUVANT ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED				
(Formerly known as Interact Leasing and Finance Limited)				
CIN: L74110GJ1989PLC095113				
Registered Office: 289, SOBO, Center South Bopal, Taluka Daskroi Ahmedabad GJ 380058 Email ID: accuvantadvisory@gmail.com Website: www.accuvantadvisory.com				
Statement of Un-audited Results for the Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (in lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter ended (31/12/2020) (Unaudited)	Year to date (31/12/2020) (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year (31/12/2019) (Unaudited)	
1. Total Income from Operations	13.09	34.60	10.80	
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.00	29.99	10.10	
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.00	29.99	10.10	
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11.00	29.99	10.10	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11.00	29.99	10.10	
6. Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	678.75	678.75	678.75	
7. Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.16	0.44	0.14	
1. Basic	0.16	0.44	0.14	
2. Diluted	0.16	0.44	0.14	

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.

2. The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of foot note.

3. # Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For ACCUVANT ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED
(Formerly known as Interact Leasing and Finance Limited)
Sd/-
Name: Dharmik Narendrakumar Shah
Designation : Whole-Time Director
DIN : 6839088
Date : 11/02/2021
Address : B/2, Swapnil Apartment, Vishwa Kunj Char, Rasta, Paldi, Ahmedabad-380007

GAGAN POLYCOT INDIA LIMITED				
Registered Office : Unit No.2, Gala No. 2, Shiv Shankar Industrial Estate No. 1, Behind Burmashell Petrol Pump, Waliv, Vasai(East), Palghar-401208 Tel : 8108511999 E-mail : gaganpolycot@gmail.com Website : www.gaganpolycot.com CIN : L33111MH1988PLC231956				
Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31-12-2020				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	Nine months ended 31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended on 31-12-2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	154.87	267.19	73.29
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.72	92.49	-2.55
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.72	92.49	-2.55
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.72	79.09	-2.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	65.72	79.09	-2.55
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	0.65	0.79	(0.03)
	Basic:	0.65	0.79	(0.03)
	Diluted:	0.65	0.79	(0.03)

Notes: 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audited Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 10, 2021.

2. The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been restated/reorganized, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with the current periods.

3. The above are the extract of the detailed format of un-audited financial results filed for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2020 with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the quarterly results are available on the website of the stock exchanges (www.bseindia.com) and on the website of the Company at www.gaganpolycot.com

For Gagan Polycot India Limited
Sd/-
Prajwal Patel
Director
DIN: 06389757

SUPRA PACIFIC MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED				
CIN: L74140MH1986PLC039547				
Regd. Office: 1/203, Vishal Complex, Narsing Lane, S.V. Road, Malad (West), Mumbai - 400 064 Tel: 022 28240444/ 28216736, Email: cs@suprapacific.com, Website: www.suprapacific.com				
Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31 st December 2020 (Rs. in lakhs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2019 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	49.92	9.60	0.00
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional Items and Tax)	(17.25)	(15.27)	(2.75)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(17.25)	(15.27)	(2.75)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(6.53)	(19.04)	(2.75)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	(6.53)	(19.04)	(2.75)
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 each)	550.08	550.08	550.08
7	Other Equity (Excluding revaluation reserve)			(15.96)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualized) (in Rs.)			
	1. Basic	(0.12)	(0.35)	(0.05)
	2. Diluted	(0.12)	(0.35)	(0.05)

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly results available on the stock exchange website of bse (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.suprapacific.com).

2. The Unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2020 were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 11th February, 2021.

3. Previous year's figures have been rearranged / regrouped wherever considered necessary to conform to the presentation for the current period.

For Supra Pacific Management Consultancy Limited
Sd/-
Chairman and Managing Director

Place: KOGCHI
Date: 11.02.2021

financial.exp.appr.in

JOBY GEORGE

Chairman and Managing Director

Tel No. (0832) 2257253

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

Sl. No.	Particulars
1	Total Income from Operations
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Exceptional items and Tax)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Exceptional items and before Tax)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Exceptional items and Tax)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]
6	Equity Share Capital
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (before and after extraordinary items) (not annualised)
	a) Basic (in Rs.)
	b) Diluted (in Rs.)

Notes: 1. The above standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 10, 2021. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of the standalone financial results and have issued an unmodified review report thereon.

2. The Pandemic 'COVID-19' has severely impacted business globally, including India, which has led to disruption in regular business operations. The management has done a detailed assessment of the impact of 'COVID-19' on the Company's operations, financial performance and position as at and for the nine months ended December 31, 2020 and has concluded that no impact is required to be recognised in the financial results. Accordingly, no material adjustments have been made to the financial results. However, the impact assessment of 'COVID-19' is a continuing process given the uncertainties associated with its nature and duration. The management will monitor any material changes in future economic conditions.

3. The Company operates in one primary segment only, i.e., Ophthalmics Lenses and therefore Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 Operating Segment is not applicable.

4. During the quarter ended December 31, 2020, based on technical evaluation, the Company has re-estimated the useful life of glass moulds used in the manufacture of lenses from 6 to 10 years and depreciation has been recomputed prospectively over the remaining useful life of the moulds from October 01, 2020. Due to this change depreciation charge is lower by Rs. 27.18 lakhs during the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020.

5. The figures for the previous year/ periods have been reclassified/ regrouped wherever necessary to conform to current years / periods presentation.

Place : Mapusa - Goa
Date : 10th February, 2021

For GKB Ophthalmics Limited
Sd/-
K.G. Gupta
Managing Director
DIN: 00051863

Notes: 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audited Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 10, 2021. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of the standalone financial results and have issued an unmodified review report thereon.

2. The Pandemic 'COVID-19' has severely impacted business globally, including India, which has led to disruption in regular business operations. The management has done a detailed assessment of the impact of 'COVID-19' on the Company's operations, financial performance and position as at and for the nine months ended December 31, 2020 and has concluded that no impact is required to be recognised in the financial results. Accordingly, no material adjustments have been made to the financial results. However, the impact assessment of 'COVID-19' is a continuing process given the uncertainties associated with its nature and duration. The management will monitor any material changes in future economic conditions.

3. The Company operates in one primary segment only, i.e., Ophthalmics Lenses and therefore Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 Operating Segment is not applicable.

4. During the quarter ended December 31, 2020, based on technical evaluation, the Company has re-estimated the useful life of glass moulds used in the manufacture of lenses from 6 to 10 years and depreciation has been recomputed prospectively over the remaining useful life of the moulds from October 01, 2020. Due to this change depreciation charge is lower by Rs. 27.18 lakhs during the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020.

5. The figures for the previous year/ periods have been reclassified/ regrouped wherever necessary to conform to current years / periods presentation.

Place : Mapusa - Goa
Date : 10th February, 2021

For GKB Ophthalmics Limited
Sd/-
K.G. Gupta
Managing Director
DIN: 00051863

Notes: 1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audited Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 10, 2021. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of the standalone financial results and have issued an unmodified review report thereon.

2. The Pandemic 'COVID-19' has severely impacted business globally, including India, which has led to disruption in regular business operations. The management has done a detailed assessment of the impact of 'COVID-19' on the Company's operations, financial performance and position as at and for the nine months ended December 31, 2020 and has concluded that no impact is required to be recognised in the financial results. Accordingly, no material adjustments have been made to the financial results. However, the impact assessment of 'COVID-19' is a continuing process given the uncertainties associated with its nature and duration. The management will monitor any material changes in future economic conditions.

3. The Company operates in one primary segment only, i.e., Ophthalmics Lenses and therefore Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS) 108 Operating Segment is not applicable.

4. During the quarter ended December 31, 2020, based on technical evaluation, the Company has re-estimated the useful life of glass moulds used in the manufacture of lenses from 6 to 10 years and depreciation has been recomputed prospectively over the remaining useful life of the moulds from October 01, 2020. Due to this change depreciation charge is lower by Rs. 27.18 lakhs during the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2020.

5. The figures for the previous year/ periods have been reclassified/ regrouped wherever necessary to conform to current years / periods presentation.

Place : Mapusa - Goa
Date : 10th February, 2021

मलावर २०० रु., भंडा ४० रु., गाजर २० रु., चिटकी २० रु., चालपापडी ३७ रु., मिरची २७ रु., काकडी ३३ रु., बीरुट १५ रु., कारली ४० रु., दूधी २४ रुपये, तेंडली ३२ रु., शिमला मिरची ४० रु. किलो दराने उपलब्ध आहेत.

इतर पदाधिकारी उपास्थित होत. केंद्रात माजी पंतप्रधान डॉ.मनमोहन सिंग यांचे सरकार सत्तेत असताना आंतरराष्ट्रीय बाजारपेठेत कच्च्या तेलाच्या बॅरलची किंमत १४० डॉलर होती. पण देशात पेट्रोलचा दर केवळ साठ रुपये होता.आता कच्च्या

आहे. एका वर्षात लोकाला लुटण्याचा बेत या सरकारने आखलेला आहे, असा आरोप त्यांनी यावेळी केला.

युवा काँग्रेसच्या कार्यकर्त्यांकडून यावेळी बंद गाडी दोरीने खेचून इंधन दरवाडीचा निषेध नोंदविला.

the notice
And Whereas, I am satisfied that this is a fit case for such publication therefore notice is hereby given to the above respondents/ legal heirs that the hearing is fixed on 02/03/2021 at 10:30 am. You are required to remain present in the court on the above date and time to file your objection if any, failing which the matter will be heard and decided in your absence.

Given under my hand & Seal on this 10 Day of February 2021.

Sd/-
Mamlatdar Jt. Mamlatdar
of Salcete Margao, Goa

respondents/legal heirs that the hearing is fixed on 11/03/2021 at 10:30. You are required to remain present in the court on the above date and time to file your objection if any, failing which the matter will be heard and decided in your absence.

Given under my hand and the seal of this Court on this the 4th day of February, 2021

Sd/-
(Jyoti Kumar IAS)
Dy. Collector & SDO
Margao Goa



जीकेबी ऑप्टोल्मिक्स लिमिटेड

सीआयएन : L२६१०९GA१९८१PLC०००४६९

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : १६-ए, थिवीम इंडस्ट्रीयल इस्टेट, म्हापसा, गोवा - ४०३ ५२६

टेलिफोन -(०८३२)२२५७२५३/६७१४४४४ फॅक्स : (०८३२)२२५७०४४, ई-मेल : gkbophthalmics@gkb.net, वेबसाईट- www.gkb.net

३१ डिसेंबर २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि सहामाहीसाठीच्या अनॉडीटेड आर्थिक परिणामांच्या स्टेटमेंटचा सारांश

(रु. लाखात दर शेअर मिळकतशिवाय)

अनु. क्र.	तपशील	स्टॅंडअलोन					एकत्रित				
		तिमाही समाप्ती अलेखापरीक्षित		नऊमाही समाप्ती अलेखापरीक्षित		वर्ष समाप्ती लेखापरीक्षित	तिमाही समाप्ती अलेखापरीक्षित		नऊमाही समाप्ती अलेखापरीक्षित		वर्ष समाप्ती लेखापरीक्षित
		३१.१२.२०	३०.९.२०	३१.१२.१९	३१.१२.२०	३१.१२.१९	३१.१२.२०	३०.०९.२०	३१.१२.१९	३१.१२.२०	३१.१२.१९
१	व्यवहारातून झालेली एकूण मिळकत	६४५.४९	५२७.४२	७२५.४८	१,३८०.७३	१,८६४.३७	२,५४८.२३	१,६९४.७७	१,५३७.०९	१,५७२.६५	३,९६२.९३
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(नुकसान) (अपवादात्मक वस्तू आणि करपूर्व)	६५.३१	(९५.७३)	५०.८२	(२४६.८०)	(२९२.७२)	(४१७.१७)	(१०.५०)	(४१.५१)	(११.४०)	(२५२.५६)
३	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(नुकसान) (अपवादात्मक वस्तूनंतर आणि करपूर्व)	६५.३१	(९५.७३)	५०.८२	(२४६.८०)	(२९२.७२)	(४१७.१७)	(१०.५०)	(४१.५१)	(११.४०)	(२५२.५६)
४	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(नुकसान) (अपवादात्मक वस्तूनंतर आणि करोत्तर)	६५.३१	(९५.७३)	५०.८२	(२४६.८०)	(२९२.७२)	(४१७.१७)	(१०.५०)	(४१.५१)	(११.४०)	(२५२.५६)
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण व्यापक मिळकत (कालावधीसाठीचा नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर)	६८.१२	(९२.९२)	५०.८२	(२३८.३७)	(२८८.५३)	(४०७.१९)	१३.६०	(२२.६१)	०.२६	(१९१.८५)
६	समभाग भांडवल	५०४.०६	५०४.०६	४६४.०६	५०४.०६	४६४.०६	५०४.०६	५०४.०६	५०४.०६	४६४.०६	५०४.०६
७	राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या ऑडीटेड बॅलन्स शीटमध्ये दाखवल्याप्रमाणे पुनर्मूल्यांकन राखीव वाळू)	-	-	-	-	-	३,०२०.९४	-	-	-	-
८	दर शेअर मिळकत(प्रत्येकी रु. १०/-)असामान्य वस्तूपूर्वी आणि नंतर (वार्षिक न केलेले)	१.३०	(१.९०)	१.१०	(४.९०)	(६.३९)	(८.२८)	०.१६	(०.५०)	०.०१	(४.०३)
	अ) बेसिक (रुपयांत)	१.३०	(१.९०)	१.१०	(४.९०)	(६.३९)	(८.२८)	०.१६	(०.५०)	०.०१	(४.०३)
	ब) डायल्युटेड (रुपयांत)	१.३०	(१.९०)	१.०९	(४.९०)	(५.८१)	(८.२८)	०.१६	(०.५०)	०.००	(३.२३)

टीप :

- वरील आर्थिक परिणामांचे लेखा परीक्षण समितीने पुनर्परिक्षण केले आहे आणि संचालक मंडळाने जुलै १०, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या संबंधित बैठकांमध्ये त्याला मंजुरी दिली आहे. वैधानिक लेखा परीक्षकांनी या परिणामांवर कोणतीही सुधारणा न करता लेखा मूत नोंदवले आहे.
- महामारी कोविड-१९ चा भारतासहीत संपूर्ण जगाच्या उद्योगव्यवसायावर गंभीर परिणाम झाला आहे. डिसेंबर ३१, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या नऊ महिन्यांत आणि साठी कंपनीचे व्यवहार, आर्थिक प्रगती आणि स्थिती यावर कोविड-१९ चा काय प्रभाव पडला याचे सखोल मूल्यमापन व्यवस्थापनाने केले आहे आणि निष्कर्ष काढला आहे की आर्थिक परिणामांत कोणताही प्रभाव नोंदवण्याची आवश्यकता नाही. साहजिकच, आर्थिक परिणामांत कोणत्याही स्वरूपाची प्रत्यक्ष तडजोड केलेली नाही. तथापि, कोविड-१९च्या प्रभावाचे मूल्यमापन ही सतत चालणारी प्रक्रिया असून महामारीचे स्वरूप आणि कालावधी यांच्याशी निगडित अनिश्चिततेची जोडलेली आहे. कंपनी भविष्यकालीन आर्थिक स्थितीत कोणताही प्रत्यक्ष बदल झाल्यास त्यावर व्यवस्थापन लक्ष ठेवेल. इंड एस ११६-लीजेज, एप्रिल १, २०१९ पासून लागू, चा स्वीकार केल्याचा मार्च ३१, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षाच्या आर्थिक परिणामांवर कोणताही प्रत्यक्ष परिणाम झालेला नाही.
- कंपनी केवळ एकाच प्रायमरी सेगमेंटमध्ये कार्यरत आहे, म्हणजे ऑप्टोल्मिक्स लेन्सेसमध्ये आणि म्हणून भारतीय लेखा मानद ('इंड एस') १०८ ऑपरेटिंग सेगमेंट इथे लागू होत नाही.
- डिसेंबर ३१, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीत, तांत्रिक मूल्यांकनावर आधारित, कंपनीने लेन्सेसच्या उत्पादनात वापरण्यात येणाऱ्या लोस मोडचे उपयुक्त आयुष्यमानाचा पुनर्अंदाज केला असून तो ६ वर्षांवरून १० वर्षांवर नेण्यात आला आणि किमतीतील उताराचे ऑक्टोबर ०१, २०२० पासून मोड्सचे उर्वरीत उपयुक्त आयुष्यमानावरून पुनर्संगणकीकरण करण्यात आले. हे केल्यामुळे किमतीतील उतारातील बदलाचा चार्ज रु. २७.१८ लाखांनी डिसेंबर ३१, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊमाहीत कमी झाला.
- मागील वर्ष/कालावधीसाठीची आकडेवारी ही चालू वर्ष/कालावधीसाठीचे सादरीकरण निश्चित करण्यासाठी आवश्यकता भासेल तेथे पुनर्वर्गीकृत/पुनर्गठित करण्यात आली आहे.

जीकेबी ऑप्टोल्मिक्स लिमिटेडसाठी

के. जी. गुप्ता

व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

डीआयएन : ०००५१८६३

ठिकाण : म्हापसा-गोवा
दिनांक : १० फेब्रुवारी, २०२१

Pudhavi - 12/02/2021